
Exploring the Ocean Searching for Sounds in the Sea 4 

 Right Whale Data Sheet 
Whale Tracker: _________________ 
 
Whale Number:  _______      Whale Vocalization:  ______________ 
 
 

Detection Sound Receivers Whale Location: 
Latitude 

Whale Location: 
Longitude 

1 
   

2 
   

3 
   

4 
   

5 
   

 


